Total Score

2116

1944

1721

1692

1443

1063

911

908

764

745

717

594

536

493

205

178

143

104

31

16

First

Michael

Matviy

Khessel

Kessely

Tanner

Evan

Rory

Sofialena

Marleigh

Max

Ella

Angela

Scarlett

Rebecca

Paxton

Avery

Tatum

Zoey

Bret

Gavin

Telina

Lily

Duncan

Moira

Cedric

Last

Kail

Pelesh

Korboi

Korboi

Carson

Goodell

Jenkins

Torchia

Carson

Balto

La Fleur

Balto

Sauer

Korboi

Vandenelzen

Eberhardt

Vandenelzen

Jenkins

Burrows

Billings

Liu

Nelson

Keener

Keener

Keener

Athlete Age

17

10

10

12

16

17

17

17

11

14

13

16

13

10

12

10

14

14

14

11

11

11

12

14

To get "IM Ready," swimmers compete in a series of five events at
shorter distances. Below, we've listed the line-up by age groups.

9 & Under, 10-year olds: 100 Free, 50 Back, 50 Breast, 50 Fly, 100
IM (SCY) or 200 IM (LCM)

11-year olds, 12-year olds: 200 Free, 50 Back, 50 Breast, 50 Fly,
100 IM (SCY) or 200 IM (LCM)

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, & 18-year olds: 200 Free, 100 Back, 100 Breast,
100 Fly, 200 IM

Once you've swum each event at least once at an official meet,
you can log-in to your USA Swimming Account, and find out where
you rank against all the other swimmers on your club team.

Scores are made up of power points. Each swim is assigned a total
number of power points based on your performance against other
swimmers in the United States past and present.



