Tota	al Score	First	Last	Athlete Age	
	2116	Michael	Kail	17	-
:	1944	Matviy	Pelesh	10	To get "IM Ready," swimmers compete in a series of five events a shorter distances. Below, we've listed the line-up by age groups.
=	1721	Khessel	Korboi	10	
:	1692	Kessely	Korboi	12	
:	1443	Tanner	Carson	16	9 & Under, 10-year olds: 100 Free, 50 Back, 50 Breast, 50 Fly, 100 IM (SCY) or 200 IM (LCM)
:	1063	Evan	Goodell	17	
	911	Rory	Jenkins	17	
	908	Sofialena	Torchia	17	11-year olds, 12-year olds: 200 Free, 50 Back, 50 Breast, 50 Fly, 100 IM (SCY) or 200 IM (LCM)
	764	Marleigh	Carson	11	100 mm (00 t) on 200 mm (20m)
	745	Max	Balto	14	
	717	Ella	La Fleur	13	13, 14, 15, 16, 17, & 18-year olds: 200 Free, 100 Back, 100 Breast, 100 Fly, 200 IM
	594	Angela	Balto	16	
	536	Scarlett	Sauer	13	Once you've swum each event at least once at an official meet, you can log-in to your USA Swimming Account, and find out where you rank against all the other swimmers on your club team.
	493	Rebecca	Korboi	10	
	205	Paxton	Vandenelzen	12	
	178	Avery	Eberhardt	9	Scores are made up of power points. Each swim is assigned a total number of power points based on your performance against other swimmers in the United States past and present.
	143	Tatum	Vandenelzen	10	
	104	Zoey	Jenkins	14	
	31	Bret	Burrows	14	
	16	Gavin	Billings	14	
	7	Telina	Liu	11	
	5	Lily	Nelson	11	
	5	Duncan	Keener	11	
	5	Moira	Keener	12	
	5	Cedric	Keener	14	